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Description

200409010004
89410

09/01/2004
10:37:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS,
GREGORY L

200308270005
70180

199203230000
08443

03/23/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NEAS,
GEORGE
NEAS
&JACKIE

396 979

199204200000
51551

04/20/1992
02:20:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
BARRY N

199204200000
51561

04/20/1992
02:20:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

199204280000
62631

04/28/1992
12:29:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MARTINCIC,
MARK D

199204280000
62651

04/28/1992
12:29:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DENTON,
JANA L

199204280000
62641

04/28/1992
12:29:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199204280000
62661

04/28/1992
12:29:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
MERRON
ALTON

199204280000
62701

04/28/1992
12:29:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
MICHAEL F

199204280000
62671

04/28/1992
12:29:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
WILLIAM R

199204280000
62681

04/28/1992
12:29:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MURRAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

199204280000
62711

04/28/1992
12:29:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PURCELL,
DAVID J

199204280000
62691

04/28/1992
12:29:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS,
ROBERT G

199205080000
76911

05/08/1992
09:46:48

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING

8 152 Lot#:81 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7689

199205260000
92331

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES COUCHMAN,
JOHN
ROBERT

199205260000
92341

05/26/1992
08:37:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT,
JIMMIE H

199206290001
25421

06/29/1992
03:31:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROBBINS,
DOUGLAS E

199206190001
16791

06/19/1992
08:55:22

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK,
JAMES E



199206190001
16821

06/19/1992
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

199206190001
16801

06/19/1992
08:55:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MOTE,
STEVEN K

199206190001
16851

06/19/1992
08:55:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STEFFLER,
BRAD A

199206190001
16841

06/19/1992
08:55:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
ANTHONY P

199206190001
16941

06/19/1992
08:55:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KEIL, JAMES E

199206190001
16911

06/19/1992
08:55:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
MARCUS W

199206190001
16921

06/19/1992
08:55:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CLAUDE R

199206190001
16931

06/19/1992
08:55:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
DALE A

199208240001
78981

08/24/1992
01:58:01

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MEEDS,
CHARLES E
JR

199208240001
78991

08/24/1992
01:58:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
LADD G JR

199208240001
79001

08/24/1992
01:58:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HYMEL,
CHRISTOPHE
R H

199208240001
79051

08/24/1992
01:58:10

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MIDLIK, DAVID
W


