Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409010004 89410	09/01/2004 10:37:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS, GREGORY L					200308270005 70180	_ 555puon
199203230000 08443	03/23/1992 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NEAS, GEORGE NEAS &JACKIE	396	979				
199204200000 51551	04/20/1992 02:20:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, BARRY N						
199204200000 51561	04/20/1992 02:20:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS						
199204280000 62631	04/28/1992 12:29:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINCIC, MARK D						
199204280000 62651	04/28/1992 12:29:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTON, JANA L						
199204280000 62641	04/28/1992 12:29:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, CHARLES CURTIS						
199204280000 62661	04/28/1992 12:29:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, MERRON ALTON						
199204280000 62701	04/28/1992 12:29:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, MICHAEL F						
199204280000 62671	04/28/1992 12:29:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, WILLIAM R						
199204280000 62681	04/28/1992 12:29:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, DONALD WAYNE						
199204280000 62711	04/28/1992 12:29:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PURCELL, DAVID J						
199204280000 62691	04/28/1992 12:29:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, ROBERT G						
199205080000 76911	05/08/1992 09:46:48	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING			8	152		Lot#:81 Book: Pg:152 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7689
199205260000 92331	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCHMAN, JOHN ROBERT						
199205260000 92341	05/26/1992 08:37:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT, JIMMIE H						
199206290001 25421	06/29/1992 03:31:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBBINS, DOUGLAS E						
199206190001 16791	06/19/1992 08:55:22	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAYWICK, JAMES E						

		_				_		
199206190001 16821	06/19/1992 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS			
199206190001 16801	06/19/1992 08:55:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTE, STEVEN K			
199206190001 16851	06/19/1992 08:55:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	STEFFLER, BRAD A			
199206190001 16841	06/19/1992 08:55:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, ANTHONY P			
199206190001 16941	06/19/1992 08:55:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KEIL, JAMES E			
199206190001 16911	06/19/1992 08:55:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MARCUS W			
199206190001 16921	06/19/1992 08:55:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CLAUDE R			
199206190001 16931	06/19/1992 08:55:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, DALE A			
199208240001 78981	08/24/1992 01:58:01	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEDS, CHARLES E JR			
199208240001 78991	08/24/1992 01:58:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON, LADD G JR			
199208240001 79001	08/24/1992 01:58:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HYMEL, CHRISTOPHE R H			
199208240001 79051	08/24/1992 01:58:10	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MIDLIK, DAVID W			